
Aztec Invitational Men-8K 

Place TmPl  First Name Last Name Grade School Time Pace 
1 1  Jordan  Chipangama  NAU  25:17 5:18 
2 2  Ahmed  Osman   NAU  25:34 5:21 
3 3  Diego  Estrada   NAU  25:35 5:22 
4 4  Jason  Pederson   NAU  25:41 5:23 
5 5  Ganbileg  Bor   USF  25:52 5:25 
6 6  Darius  Terry   NAU  26:01 5:27 
7 7  Raul  Arcos   Long Beach St. 26:19 5:31 
8 8  Joe  Withers   NAU  26:19 5:31 
9 9  Andrew  Belus   NAU  26:21 5:31 

10   Kam  Holbrook   NAU  26:26 5:32 
11   Tim  Freriks   NAU  26:35 5:34 
12   Eric  Lynch   NAU  26:38 5:35 
13   Scott  Blair   NAU  26:42 5:36 
14 10  Will  Marquardt   USF  26:43 5:36 
15 11  Alex  Nelson   USF  26:47 5:37 
16 12  Steven  DeCastro   Long Beach St. 26:48 5:37 
17 13  Mark  Blucher   Saint Mary's  26:50 5:37 
18 14  Jesus  Romo   USF  26:52 5:38 
19 15  Adrian  Rafiee   USF  26:58 5:39 
20 16  Joshua  Horeleo   USF  27:00 5:39 
21   Dan  Lanzillotti   NAU  27:03 5:40 
22   Nick  Kelly    27:12 5:42 
23 17  Jake  Ainsworth   Long Beach St. 27:13 5:42 
24 18  Jared  Long   Long Beach St. 27:16 5:43 
25 19  William  MacNeil   PLNA  27:18 5:43 
26 20  Ravi  Amarawansa  USF  27:19 5:43 
27 21  Connor  Betancourt   SD Mesa  27:20 5:44 
28   Tyle  Alvarez   USF  27:22 5:44 
29   John  Yatsko    27:25 5:45 
30   Devin  Hopkins   USF  27:31 5:46 
31 22  Robb  Van Wyck   Saint Mary's  27:36 5:47 
32 23  Josh  Ruff   Long Beach St. 27:38 5:47 
33 24  Chris  Flaherty   USD  27:40 5:48 
34 25  Deng  Akeng   SD Mesa  27:42 5:48 
35 26  Shane  Smith   USD  27:43 5:48 



36 27  Ryan  McMonigle   SD Mesa  27:46 5:49 
37 28  Chris  Lewis   Grand Canyon 27:50 5:50 
38 29  Erik  Anderson   USD  27:50 5:50 
39 30  Naveed  Kharrat   Long Beach St. 27:52 5:50 
40   Kyle  Simmons    27:59 5:52 
41 31  Kevin  O'Malley   USD  28:02 5:52 
42 32  Ashish  Agrawal   USD  28:06 5:53 
43 33  Will  Rial   USD  28:11 5:54 
44 34  Jacob  Cutter   USD  28:17 5:56 
45 35  Casey  Kear   PLNA  28:35 5:59 
46 36  Bradley  Alban   Saint Mary's  28:38 6:00 
47 37  Brant  Jones   PLNA  28:54 6:03 
48   Marcus  Lopez   USD  29:02 6:05 
49   Jacob  Rogers   USD  29:14 6:07 
50   Chris  Jacobs    29:21 6:09 
51 38  Frankie  Rivera   Saint Mary's  29:22 6:09 
52 39  Mason  Westfall   SD Mesa  29:24 6:10 
53 40  Julio  Zuniga   Grand Canyon 29:28 6:10 
54   Justin  Haley   USD  29:29 6:11 
55 41  Jordan  Lerma   Saint Mary's  29:31 6:11 
56 42  Adamr  Conover   USD B  29:32 6:11 
57 43  Felix  Martinez   SD Mesa  29:37 6:12 
58 44  Chris  Burnham   SD Mesa  29:55 6:16 
59 45  Anthony  Venegas   Saint Mary's  30:10 6:19 
60 46  Miles  Lindsay   Grand Canyon 30:12 6:20 
61 47  Chase  Roberts   USD B  30:17 6:21 
62   Stuart  Chapman    30:22 6:22 
63 48  John  Maheu   USD B  30:23 6:22 
64 49  Luke  Daenitz   USD B  30:28 6:23 
65 50  Chris  Cresci   Chapman  30:31 6:24 
66 51  James  Schitt   USD B  30:33 6:24 
67 52  James  Hayes   Saint Mary's  30:36 6:25 
68 53  Nick  Cross   Grand Canyon 30:56 6:29 
69 54  Angel  Flores   Chapman  30:57 6:29 
70 55  Andrew  Zappala   Grand Canyon 31:22 6:34 
71 56  Michael  Koch   USD B  31:36 6:37 
72 57  Alex  Williams   PLNA  31:40 6:38 
73 58  Robin  Gilson   SD Mesa  31:58 6:42 



74 59  William  McClarty   Grand Canyon 32:34 6:49 
75 60  Craig  McGirr   Chapman  32:49 6:52 
76 61  Matthew  Oden   USD B  33:03 6:55 
77   Eric  Brown   SD Mesa  33:11 6:57 
78   Jim  Hernandez    34:06 7:09 
79 62  Nathan  Worden   Chapman  34:40 7:16 
80   Jared  Pasquarella  SD Mesa  34:52 7:18 
81 63  Matt  Brown   Chapman  36:38 7:40 
82 64  Maxime  Gheysens   Chapman  37:28 7:51 
83   Alex  Bettaieb   SD Mesa  38:18 8:01 
84 65  Cale  Skagen   Chapman  38:53 8:09 
85   Ryan  Murray   Chapman  39:43 8:19 
86 66  Luke  Larm   Grand Canyon 41:39 8:43 
87   Anthony  Jacobsmeyer  Chapman  44:02 9:13 
88 67  Orlando  Benitez   PLNA  34:57 7:19 

 
Aztec Invitational Men-8K  
1. 16 NAU ( 25:38 2:08:08) 
 ==================================  
1 1 Jordan Chipangama 25:17  
2 2 Ahmed Osman 25:34  
3 3 Diego Estrada 25:35  
4 4 Jason Pederson 25:41  
5 6 Darius Terry 26:01  
6 ( 8) Joe Withers 26:19  
7 ( 9) Andrew Belus 26:21 2.  
 
55 USF ( 26:39 2:13:12) 
 ==================================  
1 5 Ganbileg Bor 25:52  
2 10 Will Marquardt 26:43  
3 11 Alex Nelson 26:47  
4 14 Jesus Romo 26:52  
5 15 Adrian Rafiee 26:58  
6 ( 16) Joshua Horeleo 27:00  
7 ( 20) Ravi Amarawansa 27:19 3.  
 
77 Long Beach St. ( 27:03 2:15:14) 
 ==================================  
1 7 Raul Arcos 26:19  
2 12 Steven DeCastro 26:48  
3 17 Jake Ainsworth 27:13  
4 18 Jared Long 27:16  



5 23 Josh Ruff 27:38  
6 ( 30) Naveed Kharrat 27:52  
 
4. 142 USD ( 27:53 2:19:21)  
==================================  
1 24 Chris Flaherty 27:40  
2 26 Shane Smith 27:43  
3 29 Erik Anderson 27:50  
4 31 Kevin O'Malley 28:02  
5 32 Ashish Agrawal 28:06  
6 ( 33) Will Rial 28:11  
7 ( 34) Jacob Cutter 28:17  
 
5. 150 Saint Mary's ( 28:24 2:21:57)  
==================================  
1 13 Mark Blucher 26:50  
2 22 Robb Van Wyck 27:36  
3 36 Bradley Alban 28:38  
4 38 Frankie Rivera 29:22  
5 41 Jordan Lerma 29:31  
6 ( 45) Anthony Venegas 30:10  
7 ( 52) James Hayes 30:36  
 
6. 155 SD Mesa ( 28:22 2:21:49)  
==================================  
1 21 Connor Betancourt 27:20  
2 25 Deng Akeng 27:42  
3 27 Ryan McMonigle 27:46  
4 39 Mason Westfall 29:24  
5 43 Felix Martinez 29:37  
6 ( 44) Chris Burnham 29:55  
7 ( 58) Robin Gilson 31:58  
 
7. 215 PLNA ( 30:17 2:31:24)  
==================================  
1 19 William MacNeil 27:18  
2 35 Casey Kear 28:35  
3 37 Brant Jones 28:54  
4 57 Alex Williams 31:40  
5 67 Orlando Benitez 34:57  
 
8. 222 Grand Canyon ( 29:58 2:29:48) 
==================================  
1 28 Chris Lewis 27:50  
2 40 Julio Zuniga 29:28  
3 46 Miles Lindsay 30:12  



4 53 Nick Cross 30:56  
5 55 Andrew Zappala 31:22  
6 ( 59) William McClarty 32:34  
7 ( 66) Luke Larm 41:39  
 
9. 237 USD B ( 30:15 2:31:13)  
==================================  
1 42 Adamr Conover 29:32  
2 47 Chase Roberts 30:17  
3 48 John Maheu 30:23  
4 49 Luke Daenitz 30:28  
5 51 James Schitt 30:33  
6 ( 56) Michael Koch 31:36  
7 ( 61) Matthew Oden 33:03  
 
10. 289 Chapman ( 33:07 2:45:35)  
==================================  
1 50 Chris Cresci 30:31  
2 54 Angel Flores 30:57  
3 60 Craig McGirr 32:49  
4 62 Nathan Worden 34:40  
5 63 Matt Brown 36:38  
6 ( 64) Maxime Gheysens 37:28  
7 ( 65) Cale Skagen 38:53 


